
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total 
Amount

Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total 
Amount

Principal
amount

Interest
Amoun

t

Total 
Amount

1 Atal Realtech 
Limited

2,46,15,113         -           2,46,15,113 2,46,15,113    -           2,46,15,113    - - - -           -       -            

2

National 
Securities 
Depository 
Limited 
(NSDL)

20,105                 3,200        23,304 20,105             3,200        23,304             - - - -           -       -            

Total 2,46,35,218         3,200        2,46,38,417 2,46,35,218    3,200        2,46,38,417    

Operational Creditors

Vivaan Multistructures Limited 
Claims as on 05/03/2024

Claim not admitted

Remark

Sr
. 
n
o.

Name of the 
creditor

Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim under Verification


